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www.GarthNewel.org

General Pricing (tax and fees not included)
Concert-Only Tickets:

Adult: $25
Children (18 and Under): Free
Adult Students (19 and up with valid student ID): $15

Concert and Meal Packages:
General Admission with Picnic: $50
General Admission w/bottle of wine: $55
General Admission w/bottle of wine and picnic: $80
Concert and Picnic-Children (13-18): $25
Concert and Picnic-Children (12 and under): $15

Live-stream tickets available for every concert.
Group Prices
Groups of 10 or more receive a 10% discount on concert tickets.
Restrictions apply.
Lodging (tax not included)
Manor House: Regular Rooms $120 per night
Manor House: Stradivari Suite $125 per night
Giles Cottage: Three Bedrooms $200 per night
The Green Room Apartment: Two Bedrooms $200 per night
(Limited availability; continental breakfast included)
Full House (tax not included)
$750 a night plus a $360 non-refundable cleaning fee.

(no food included)
$1,000 a night plus a $360 non-refundable cleaning fee.

(self-serve continental breakfast included)
How to Get Here
Garth Newel Music Center is located in the west central portion of
Virginia and is easily accessible from Interstate 81 by Routes 42 and
39 and from Interstate 64 by Route 220. The entrance to Garth Newel
is clearly marked on Route 220, halfway between Hot Springs and
Warm Springs, Virginia.
• 75 miles north of Roanoke
• 55 miles west of Staunton
• 160 miles west of Richmond
• 275 miles west of Norfolk
• 200 miles southwest of

Washington, D.C.

Thank you to our sponsors:

Garth Newel Music Center
PO Box 240, Warm Springs, VA 24484
540.839.5018
www.GarthNewel.org
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Music Without Borders Discover how music transcends our boundaries

Saturday concerts are followed by
optional dinner and Sunday concerts
are followed by an optional picnic.
(Unless otherwise noted)

American Made
Concert: Scythian
Rock star charisma meets Celtic dervish
fiddling” – Nashville Music City Roots
6pm picnic
7:30pm Saturday, July 2
Flights of Phantasy
5pm Saturday, July 9
Diverse Americana I
1pm Sunday, July 10

Diverse Americana II
5pm Saturday, July 16
Folk Songs from Afar
1pm Sunday, July 17
Fellows and Faculty I: Global Perspectives
5pm Saturday, July 23
Fellows and Faculty II: Global Responses
1pm Sunday, July 24
World Premiere: Garth Newel Composition Winner
Bohdan Sinchenko’s Exsistentia
5pm Saturday, July 30
Emerging Artist Fellow Showcase I 1pm Sunday, July 31
Parker Quartet I | 5pm Saturday, August 6
Parker Quartet II | 1pm Sunday, August 7
Clarke Trio & Schumann Piano Quartet
5pm Saturday, August 13
Emerging Artist Fellow Showcase II
1pm Sunday, August 14
Adult Chamber Music Retreat | August 17-20
Strata: Roots | 5pm Saturday, August 20
Strata: Life Is a Fantasy | 1pm Sunday, August 21
Keyboard Weekend I: Wanderlust
5pm Saturday, August 27
Keyboard Weekend II: World of Dance
1pm Sunday, August 28
Hidden Voices | 5pm Saturday, September 3
The Universal Language | 1pm Sunday, September 4

Friday and Saturday concerts
are followed by optional dinner.

Moon Festival
5pm Friday, October 14
Oktoberfest
5pm Saturday, October 15
Dance Social I–the Cha Cha
2-3:30pm Sunday, October 16
Social dance workshops with dance
instructor David Katz and partner
Marilyn Murphy.

From the Borderlands
5pm Friday, October 21
Diwali
5pm Saturday, October 22
Dance Social II–the Cha Cha
2-3:30pm Sunday, October 23
Social dance workshops with dance
instructor David Katz and partner
Marilyn Murphy.GNPQ-Dożynki:

Slavic Harvest Festival
5pm Friday, October 28
Día de los Muertos | 5pm Saturday, October 29
Dance Social III–the Cha Cha
2-3:30pm Sunday, October 30 | Social dance workshops
with dance instructor David Katz and partner Marilyn Murphy.

Thanksgiving: Ellis Island | 3pm Thursday, November 24
followed by optional Thanksgiving Feast
All Saints’ Day–Día de Todos los Santos
5pm Friday, November 25 | followed by optional dinner
Ancestry | 12 noon Saturday, November 26
followed by optional brunch

New Year’s Eve Celebration
7pm Saturday, December 31
followed by optional New Year’s Eve Dining & Dancing
New Year’s Day: New Year, New World
12 noon Sunday, January 1
followed by optional champagne brunch

Cooking Classes Josh will be offering cooking classes
from January 2023 – April 2023. Check www.GarthNewel.org
for more information on how to sign up.
All programs and artists subject to change. Limited seating,
with the option to live-stream each event. Please visit
www.GarthNewel.org/events for more event info.

Pub Concert 1 Pay-as-you-wish
Gao, Guac, & Grolsch-Gong Xi Fa Cai!
3pm Saturday, February 4
American Made Concert
3pm Saturday, February 11
Emerging Artist Alumni Concert
3pm Saturday, February 18
Pub Concert 2 Pay-as-you-wish
Sinchenko, Sausage & Sapporo
3pm Saturday, February 25

TEA HOUSE CONCERTS
Mad Hatter Tea Party
3pm Saturday, May 6
Jennifer Curtis and Jeannette Fang
3pm Saturday, May 13
Persian Tea House (Chai Khaneh)
3pm Saturday, May 20
ARCHDUKE WEEKEND
Pioneers | 5pm Friday, May 26
followed by drinks and heavy hors d’oeuvres
Globetrotters | 5pm Saturday, May 27
followed by optional dinner
Archduke | 2pm Sunday, May 28
optional lunch prior to concert

Garth Newel

Piano Quartet,

joined by

a colorful

array of

guest artists.
Garth Newel Piano Quartet

Garth Newel Portico
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